
 
Good afternoon,  
 
Please find below some dates for your diary for the next 2 weeks.  
 
This week 
 
Monday 13th September 

• Early Years – 8:45am – 12:40pm 
 
Tuesday 14th September 

• Early Years – 8:45am – 12:40pm 

• Woodwind Lessons -11:00am – 12:30pm  

• Recorder Lessons - KS1 – 12:30pm – 13:00pm 

• Swimming – Year 5 – Hope class – 2:00pm – 2:30pm 

• Swimming – Year 5 – Respect class – 2:30pm – 3:00pm (Please collect at 3:40pm from Latimer Close) 
 
Wednesday 15th September 

• Early Years – 8:45am – 12:40pm 

• Violin Lessons -1:45pm – 2:55pm  

• Choir – 3:20pm – 4:30pm (Please collect from Latimer Close) 
 
Thursday 16th September 

• Early Years – 8:45am – 12:40pm 
 
Friday 17th September 

• Early Years – 8:45am – 12:40pm 

• Guitar Lessons – KS2 – 12:30pm – 3:00pm 
 
Next week 
 
Monday 20th September 

• Early Years – 8:45am – 3:10pm 
 
Tuesday 21st September 

• Early Years – 8:45am – 3:10pm 

• Woodwind Lessons -11:00am – 12:30pm  

• Recorder Lessons - KS1 – 12:30pm – 13:00pm 

• Swimming – Year 5 – Hope class – 2:00pm – 2:30pm 

• Swimming – Year 5 – Respect class – 2:30pm – 3:00pm (Please collect at 3:40pm from Latimer Close) 
 
Wednesday 22nd September 

• Early Years – 8:45am – 3:10pm 

• Violin Lessons -1:45pm – 2:55pm  

• Choir – 3:20pm – 4:30pm (Please collect from Latimer Close) 
 
Thursday 23rd September 

• Early Years – 8:45am – 3:10pm 
 
Friday 24th September 

• Early Years – 8:45am – 3:10pm 

• Guitar Lessons – KS2 – 12:30pm – 3:00pm 
 


